Lasagne

Onions
Carrots

beef mince meat
MILK

Tomato
PASTA
Tomato Paste
Plain flour
Oil, Vegetable
Cheese
Oregano
Italian Herbs
Garlic

Salt

Black Pepper
White Pepper

Lasagnhe

Onions, Carrots, beef mince meat(Beef mince), MILK, Tomato, PASTA
sheets, Tomato Paste(Tomatoes, Salt), Plain flour (WHEAT, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1), Raising Agents (Diphosphates,
Sodium Carbonates)), Oil, Vegetable (), Cheese (MILK, salt, starter culture,
rennet, colour (annatto), (water, vegetable oil, MILK protein, modified
potato starch, salt, emulsifing salts (E331, E339, E341), E270, colours
(E160a, E160b, E160c), potato starch), Oregano, Sage, Rosemary, Thyme,
Basil, Marjoram), Italian Herbs, Garlic(Salt)Black Pepper, White Pepper.

Typical Values
Energy kJ

Energy KCal

Fat

Of which Saturated Fat
Carbohydrates

Of which Sugar

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Nutrition Information

per 100g
414

99
3.57g
0.96g
11.28g
2.68g
1.79g
5.76g

0.13g

Gluten Present
Egg Present
Milk Present

Allergen Details




Additional Allergen Information:
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