Lasagne

Lasagne

Onions

Carrots

beef mince meat

MILK

Tomato

PASTA

Tomato Paste

Plain flour

Oil, Vegetable

Cheese

Oregano

Italian Herbs

Garlic

Salt

Black Pepper

White Pepper

Onions, Carrots, beef mince meat(Beef mince), MILK, Tomato, PASTA sheets, Tomato Paste(Tomatoes, Salt), Plain flour (WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1), Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates)), Oil, Vegetable (), Cheese (MILK, salt, starter culture, rennet, colour (annatto), (water, vegetable oil, MILK protein, modified potato starch, salt, emulsifing salts (E331, E339, E341), E270, colours (E160a, E160b, E160c), potato starch), Oregano, Sage, Rosemary, Thyme, Basil, Marjoram), Italian Herbs, Garlic(Salt)Black Pepper, White Pepper.

Nutrition Information	
Typical Values	per 100g
Energy kJ	414
Energy KCal	99
Fat	3.57g
Of which Saturated Fat	0.96g
Carbohydrates	11.28g
Of which Sugar	2.68g
Fibre	1.79g
Protein	5.76g
Salt	0.13g

Allergen Details		
Gluten Present		
Egg Present		
Milk Present		

Additional Allergen Information:

Generated By DishTheInfo.com